Class II Dual LED Power Supply
Features and Applications:
        • Two(2) Independent Class II DC Output
 • Highly Efficient Switching-Mode Technology
• Active PFC (Power Factor Corrected)
• Built for Outdoor Wet/Damp or Indoor Dry Applications
• Silicone encapsulated for ingress protection
• Built-in EMI Filter for Low Noise

Voltage
 # of
Channels
V-Adjustment
On board Pot
CC-
Adjustment
On board
Pot
OCP Trip
Setting
Max Combined
Current
Max. Output
Power
ANP155-12AC 12V 2 -20%/+10% -70/+0% 5A 10A 120W
ANP155-15AC 15V 2 -20%/+10% -70/+0% 4A 8A 120W
ANP155-19AC 19V 2 -20%/+10% -70/+0% 3.16A 6.32A 120W
ANP155-24AC 24V 2 -20%/+10% -70/+0% 3.13A 6.26A 150W
ANP155-30AC  27V 2 -20%/+10% -70/+0% 2.5A 5A 150W
ANP155-36AC 36V 2 -20%/+10% -70/+0% 2.08A 4.16A 150W
ANP155-48AC 48V 2 -20%/+10% -70/+0% 1.56A 3.12A 150W
Note :
Each individual DC output channel will automatically shut down and auto-recover after an over-current limit (OCP)
Trip event . The other output channel will be unaffected by a single channel OCP trip event as long as the over current
For the individual channel measures less than 2X the OCP limit during it's auto recover cycle . All other outputs will